
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1

2 Darien Preliminary Project Schedule 1368 days Tue 3/31/20 Fri 12/29/23

3 PSCW CPCN 291 days Tue 3/31/20 Fri 1/15/21

4 Engineering Plan to WDNR 0 days Tue 3/31/20 Tue 3/31/20

5 WDNR EP Response Received 0 days Mon 4/6/20 Mon 4/6/20

6 CPCN Filed 0 days Fri 6/12/20 Fri 6/12/20

7 CPCN Completeness Determination 32 days Fri 6/12/20 Mon 7/13/20 6

8 PSCW CPCN Review (6-12 Months) 186 days Tue 7/14/20 Fri 1/15/21 7

9 PSCW Order Issued 0 days Fri 1/15/21 Fri 1/15/21 8

10

11 Local Approvals 365 days Thu 2/4/21 Fri 2/4/22 19FF

12 WPDES Construction Permit 45 days Tue 8/31/21 Thu 10/14/21 15

13

14 Engineering, Procurement, Construction 1050 days Fri 2/12/21 Fri 12/29/23

15 Design Engineering 200 days Fri 2/12/21 Mon 8/30/21 16SF+60 days

16 Procurement (Major Items) 364 days Fri 7/2/21 Fri 7/1/22 21SF

17 Construction 1016 days Thu 3/18/21 Fri 12/29/23

18 Complete Studies and Construct Interconnection 746 days Thu 3/18/21 Mon 4/3/23 23SF

19 Mobilization and Start 0 days Fri 2/4/22 Fri 2/4/22 20SF

20 PV Array 663 days Fri 2/4/22 Wed 11/29/23 25SF

21 Substation 286 days Fri 7/1/22 Thu 4/13/23 24SF

22 Transmission Line 276 days Fri 7/1/22 Mon 4/3/23 23SF

23 Backfeed Date 0 days Mon 4/3/23 Mon 4/3/23 24SS-2 wks

24 Substation Energizing Date 0 days Thu 4/13/23 Thu 4/13/23 25SS-46 wks

25 Substantial Completion 0 days Wed 11/29/23 Wed 11/29/23 26SS-30 days

26 Commercial Operations 0 days Fri 12/29/23 Fri 12/29/23
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